
k 
hi
ġi

-
-

-
-

-

- - - - -
-

-
- - - - - - - - - - -

-

- - - - - - - - - - - - - -
tf

pr
ik
lju
ļe
k

-
-

-
-

-
-

- - - - - -

- -

k 
hi
ġi

parkiriġļe

nadstr

ga
ra
ģa

Trgovina

--
-

- - - - - -
-

-

-

-

k 
hi
ġi

-
-k 

hi
ġi

ga
ra
ģa

k 
hi
ġi

prikljuļek

k 
hi
ġi

tf

AP V NASELJU ZA 1 BUS

POSTA
JALIĠĻ

E ġ=3.5
 m

AP , 1BUS , V=40km/h

OTOK 
ġ=2.0m

PERON
 ġ=2.0 

m

ĻAKAL
NICA

15.00

13.00

17.00

45.00

54.21

PODALJĠANJE PLOĻNIKAPLOĻNIK OB DESNI STRANI 
ġirina 1.60m

K
O
N
E
C
 P
LO

Ļ
N
IK
A

5.
00

3.
10

AP V NASELJU ZA 1 BUS

POSTAJALIĠ
ĻE ġ=3.1 mAP , 1BUS , V=40km/h

17.00

ġirina 1.60m

B4
0+43.22

B5 0+57.49

B6
0+72.74

R
=75.00

R
= 

R
= 

R
=250.00

R
=250.00

R
= 

R
= A=38.73

A=38.73

R
=75.00

R
=75.00

A=43.97

A=43.97

R
=326.94

R
=326.94

R
= 

R
= 

R
=324.04

R
=324.04

R
=204.84

R
=204.84

km
 1+587

5.
00

81
1+547.23

82
1+564.85

83
1+583.17

84
1+599.60

85
1+617.60

86
1+636.31

87
1+654.06

88
1+673.32

89
1+692.03

90
1+710.54

91
1+726.14

92
1+744.56

93
1+760.03

94
1+778.13

95
1+797.33

96
1+815.90

97
1+834.44

98
1+853.90

P
oģ45

Poģ44

Poģ43

Poģ42

P
oģ41

P
oģ40Poģ39

Poģ38

Poģ37

P
oģ36

Poģ35

Poģ34

Poģ33

P
oģ32

berma

berma

bet. rob. 15/25ploļnikbet. rob. 5/25
mulda

bankina

bankina

bet. rob. 15/25

ploļnik
bet. rob. 5/25

berma

bet. rob. 15/25
ploļnik
bet. rob. 5/25

mulda

berma

berma

zn. rob. l=9.0m

zn. rob. l=9.0m

hp

hp

hp hp

2.85

8.00

3.50

6.80hp

3.25

3.00
hp

Jaġ30

Jaġ31

Jaġ32 Jaġ33

Jaġ34

Jaġ35

Jaġ36 Jaġ37

Jaġ38

zgradba
 se poru

ġi
kamniti 

zid se p
oruġi

4.50

zn. rob. l=5.0m
hp4.60

zn. rob. l=5.0m

zn. rob. l=5.0m

4.00
hp

rezanje asfalta

mulda

Z

S

J

V

Baļ Baļ

KoritniceKoritnice

GRADBENA  SITUACIJA

.G.102.4

od P83 do P98


